
Proclamation-January 31, 2023

Event Dates: February 11, 2023-April 7, 2023

Kick Off Event: February 11, 2023

Week 1: February 11 – February 17
Online Registration Deadline: February 17, 2023
Week 2: February 18 – February 24

Week 3: February 25 – March 3

Week 4: March 4 - March 10 

Week 5: March 11 – March 17 

Week 6: March 18 – March 24

Week 7: March 25 – March 31 

Week 8: April 1 – April 7 

Last day to report team mileage: April 17, 2023

The announcement of champions/Prize Patrol: April 24, 2023

Weekly workouts

Socially
PhysicallyMentally

Environmentally Emotionally
Spiritually

BEST FOOT FORWARD

Thank you for being a part of Brazos County Walk Across Texas
2023 and putting your best foot forward. The total miles reported
for this year's challenge were 270,706.7 by 221 teams. A few stats
include 162 teams (73%) reported 832 or more miles, sixteen
worksites formed teams, and other teams were comprised of
churches, families, friends, and community groups. Please keep
going! Our next sponsored challenge will take place following the
same timeline in 2024 (February-April).

 BRAZOS COUNTY 
WALK ACROSS TEXAS 2023

 Celebrating 26 years of putting our best foot forward! 

A P R I L  2 5 ,  2 0 2 3

B E S T  F O O T  F O R W A R D  ( B F F )  

The members of Texas A&M
AgriLife will provide equal
opportunities in programs and
activities, education, and
employment to all persons
regardless of race, color, sex,
religion, national origin, age,
disability, genetic information,
veteran status, sexual
orientation or gender identity
and will strive to achieve full
and equal employment
opportunity throughout Texas
A&M AgriLife.

The Texas A&M University System,
U.S. Department of Agriculture,
and the County Commissioners
Courts of Texas Cooperating

 I M P O R T A N T  D A T E S – A T - A - G L A N C E



Checkoutthisrecipe!

Awards & Recognition

Mustard Crusted Fish

View video at

This Mustard Crusted Fish is packed full of flavor! 

https://dinnertonight.tamu.edu/recipe/mustard-crusted-fish/

The awards ceremony was streamed to
our Walk Across Texas Brazos County
Facebook page. A KBTX Media
announcement took place on First at
Four broadcast on April 24 during the
4:00 hour. 
https://fb.watch/k7RXdAMokR/

https://www.kbtx.com/
https://dinnertonight.tamu.edu/recipe/mustard-crusted-fish/
https://fb.watch/k7RXdAMokR/


SPONSORS
Click on each logo  to learn
more about sponsors if
viewing digitally.

https://agrilifeas.tamu.edu/hr/benefits-retirement/employee-wellness-initiative/
https://www.tamus.edu/
https://recsports.tamu.edu/
https://stjoseph.stlukeshealth.org/
https://www.facebook.com/brazoscountyFCS/
https://agrilifeextension.tamu.edu/
https://www.grandstationent.com/
https://lionsprideproductions.com/
https://www.kbtx.com/
https://bcsaxehouse.com/
https://www.facebook.com/williamstireservice/
http://bvcasa.org/
https://livingwell.tamu.edu/
https://www.orangetheory.com/en-us/locations/texas/college-station/1025-university-dr-103?utm_medium=seo&utm_source=gg&utm_term=tombras&utm_campaign=reputationdotcom--National
https://trufitathleticclubs.com/gym-near-me/tru-fit-texas/college-station/longmire/


TEAM SPOTLIGHT
Team Godzilla  

One final look at Team Godzilla,
 the 2023 Hall of Famers!



FINAL PLACINGS



attitude and love of a challenge rallies us to always do no less
than our best. We may not always be able to keep up with him,
but we couldn’t get where we are without him. Julio is the poster
child for all the best qualities of a leader. He’s taken 8 of us from
disparate health, age and energy levels and put us together into
a team that works together, constantly communicates with each
other and challenges us to stay the course and dig deep to put
out that one little extra minute, step, mile of effort. He guided 8
more to form a second team from our Center colleagues, friends,
and family. One would be hard pressed to find a more kind,
gentle and supportive person to be a friend and leader. I’m glad
I’m on his Team because he is always on ours!

-Patty Beasley

JULIO TORRES

Team:   Team Godzilla
League: AgriLife Employee Wellness

The amount of energy,
support, motivation, and
encouragement we get from
Julio daily is the fuel that
keeps us going and striving to
better ourselves in steps,
health and exercise. Julio’s



FINAL PLACINGS



FINAL PLACINGS



FINAL PLACINGS



A Walk to (Not) Remember
AABS -All About Better Steps
A-Counting Steps
AgriLife Butterflies 
AIOL
All About That Pace
Athletics - F&O Powerhouse
Becky's Toddling Troup
Becky's Toddling Troup 2.0
Best Step Correct
Better at Running Up a Tab
Between a Walk and a Hard
Place
Big Bend or Bust
Blazing Feets
bling bling steppas
Bluestem Bluebird Bluegill
Boll Patrol
Booking It!
Cat Herders
Caught Between a Walk and a
Hard Pace
Chafing the Dream
Coreondeck
Ctrl+Alt+Feet
Cushing Panthers
Da Grove Men
Da Grove Men 2
Diva Steppers
DOR Believe
DOR Holy Walkamolies

DOR Lost in Pace
DOR No Half-Steppin
DOR Road Scholars
DOR The Young and the
Breathless
DOR Wave Walkers
Dynacisers25
Emâ€”Dashers
Executive Team
Fitness Protection
FLAC and CREW
Foundies
Free Range Chickens
Gel Runners
GET 2 STEPPIN
Glorious Steppers
Glorious Steppers 2
Goal Getters
Hammerheads with legs 
Happy Feet
Heart and Sole
Hearts and Soles
HereWeGoAgain
Holy Walkamolies
Holy Walkamolies
Holy Walk-a-OD's!
HORTTREKKERS
Hurtado's Hypersonic
Hullabaloos
Insert Name Here
ISENtropic Athletes 

Jiggly Wiggly
JTG - Just That Good! ;)
Keep Calm and Query On
keep on truckin
Le Fitness
Left foot, write foot
Let Me See You Walk!!!
Lost in Pace
Lost in Pace
LoveMindsWalk 
Made You Look
Mall Walkers
MEEN in Motion
Mind Over Miles
Moves like Joggers
MSC U L8r
MSL Marvels
Murphy Mob
My Sole Called Life
Nerd Herd
New Kids on the Walk
NOLA Half Fast Krewe
OGS Striders
Party In Your Plants
PE class
Public Health Walkers
Public Policy Feet-search
Institute
Quantitative Optical
Imaging Lab 
Rapid Thigh Movement

Red Hot Chili Steppers
Red Hot Chili Steppers
Red Hot Chili Steppers
Rich Blood
Road Scholars
Sole Beneficiaries
Sole Sisters
Square Feet
Star Walkers
Step Up
Step, Rattle and Roll
SteppingUp
Striving
SWAT SWEATERS
Swervin From Dervin
TAMU Innovation Partners
TAMU Women's Club
TBD
Team Body, Mind and
Sole
Team Godzilla 
Team Ka-Ching
Tech Trekkers
Texas Two Steppers
The Aggie Rice Runners
The AgriVators
The aMAYSing Race 
The Bolting Basophils
The Eosinophil Express
The Lisa Frank Crew

The Lollygagging
Lobbyists
The Mommas and the
PoPas
The Original Holy
Walkamolies 
The Pharma Pill Posse
The ShambleShack
The Street Walkers
The Team With No Name
The Texas Travelers
TICC'd
Time to walk the building
Turtles to the Win!
Upbeat Steppers
VFIC2023
VMBS Dog Tired
VMBS Unleashed
W.A.T. the Flock!
walk it to the top!
Walk This Way!
Walkaholics
Walk-a-holics
Walker Cross Texas
Walker Texas Rangers
Walker, Texas Runner 
Walkie Talkies
Walking 9 to 5
Walking Legionnaires
Walking on Sunshine
Walking on Sunshine
Walking Spuds
Walking Texas Aggies
Walking Texas Rangers
Walking up the front
porch steps
Walking Warriors
WalkingWarriors
Walks and Recreation
Wandering Wildlanders
We're Still Walkin'... yeah,
yeah, yeah
What is That in Miles?
Wherever we may roam
(within reason, allowing a
sensible bedtime)
Wings of Eagles 
Worst Pace Scenario
Worst Pace Scenario
WTF! - Walking Texas
Foresters
Young & Ruthless
Zach Pack

162
Eligible



Random Drawing Winners
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Random Drawing Winners



Overall Team Placing
1. Team Godzilla  3908.47
2. The AgriVators 3361.6
3. Road Scholars 3219.64
4. HORTTREKKERS 3013.15
5. Young & Ruthless 2941
6. Wandering Wildlanders 2906.24
7. Blazing Feets 2866.82
8. Hearts and Soles 2596.7
9. OGS Striders 2589.91
10. Walk This Way! 2551.38
11. Athletics -  F&O Powerhouse
2396.02
12. Better at Running Up a Tab 2390.47
13. NOLA Half Fast Krewe 2366.41
14. LoveMindsWalk  2349.53
15. HereWeGoAgain 2286.09
16. A Walk to (Not) Remember 2266.58
17. Between a Walk and a Hard Place
2254.15
18. keep on truckin 2237.36
19. Walker, Texas Runner  2229.49
20. All About That Pace 2224.84
21. Cushing Panthers 2213.08
22. VMBS Dog Tired 2196.09
23. Walkie Talkies 2156.05
24. Keep Calm and Query On 2077.64
25. AgriLife Butterflies  2075.37
26. Walker Cross Texas 2063.68
27. WTF! - Walking Texas Foresters
2010.6
28. Walking Warriors 1964.17
29. Dynacisers25 1933.8
30. The Lollygagging Lobbyists 1915.89
31. The Original Holy Walkamolies 
 1895.87
32. Rapid Thigh Movement 1873.38
33. The aMAYSing Race  1858.2
34. Best Step Correct 1847.24
35. Chafing the Dream 1832.73
36. VFIC2023 1829.86
37. Coreondeck 1802.74
38. Left foot, write foot 1769.68
39. Made You Look 1769.35
40. Mall Walkers 1751.65
41. Holy Walk-a-OD's! 1737.99
42. Party In Your Plants 1730.54
43. Step, Rattle and Roll 1723.82

44. Striving 1713.34
45. A-Counting Steps 1706.52
46. Fitness Protection 1703.82
47. VMBS Unleashed 1698.02
48. ISENtropic Athletes  1695.51
49. Walks and Recreation 1689.26
50. Executive Team 1685.66
51. W.A.T. the Flock! 1669.47
52. Walking on Sunshine 1664.84
53. Foundies 1660.44
54. What is That in Miles? 1634.16
55. Public Policy Feet-search
Institute 1630.53
56. Insert Name Here 1620.27
57. Red Hot Chili Steppers 1612.74
58. Gel Runners 1610.29
59. Walking Spuds 1607.1
60. The Aggie Rice Runners 1605.94
61. AIOL 1603.09
62. TAMU Innovation Partners
1600.26
63. Hurtado's Hypersonic
Hullabaloos 1598.28
64. The Pharma Pill Posse 1593.81
65. Lost in Pace 1586.7
66. DOR The Young and the
Breathless 1585.26
67. Swervin From Dervin 1574.01
68. MSC U L8r 1572.5
69. AABS -All About Better Steps
1569.32
70. Diva Steppers 1561.9
71. Booking It! 1559.24
72. Da Grove Men 2 1545.4
73. Boll Patrol 1533.22
74. FLAC and CREW 1516.93
75. Walking Texas Aggies 1482.04
76. bling bling steppas 1480.7
77. Caught Between a Walk and a
Hard Pace 1457.42
78. Bluestem Bluebird Bluegill
1435.34
79. Heart and Sole 1430.94
80. Rich Blood 1419.06

81. Worst Pace Scenario 1413
82. Happy Feet 1406.47
83. Becky's Toddling Troup 1403.76
84. MSL Marvels 1379.49
85. PE class 1362.02
86. Sole Sisters 1360.7
87. Quantitative Optical Imaging Lab 
 1351.12
88. DOR Lost in Pace 1350.31
89. Sole Beneficiaries 1347.67
90. SteppingUp 1345.7
91. Turtles to the Win! 1345.55
92. Upbeat Steppers 1340.24
93. Walk-a-holics 1312
94. Tech Trekkers 1310.17
95. We're Still Walkin'... yeah, yeah, yeah
1308.12
96. Holy Walkamolies 1300.46
97. Mind Over Miles 1297.77
98. DOR No Half-Steppin 1294.85
99. Holy Walkamolies 1294.75
100. Red Hot Chili Steppers 1292.83
101. Lost in Pace 1275.68
102. Star Walkers 1274.72
103. The Mommas and the PoPas 1268
104. Glorious Steppers 2 1266.43
105. DOR Holy Walkamolies 1264.39
106. Murphy Mob 1260.86
107. Zach Pack 1260.62
108. Walker Texas Rangers 1250.12
109. walk it to the top! 1227.06
110. Worst Pace Scenario 1220.51
111. JTG - Just That Good! ;) 1215.2
112. DOR Believe 1212.3
113. Public Health Walkers 1211.61
114. Moves like Joggers 1208.08
115. Walking on Sunshine 1203.86
116. The Eosinophil Express 1188.91
117. Ctrl+Alt+Feet 1188.62
118. DOR Road Scholars 1184.05
119. Square Feet 1173.73
120. MEEN in Motion 1168.68
121. My Sole Called Life 1165
122. Becky's Toddling Troup 2.0 1157.93
123. Let Me See You Walk!!! 1147.23
124. TAMU Women's Club 1132.68
125. GET 2 STEPPIN 1115.84



170. AhhhMazing Advisors 656.78
171. Don't Try... Comply! 650.05
172. KBTXer's 645.49
173. Eric's Team 631.72
174. Ian's Team 631.07
175. Rice Racers 625.97
176. Nueces County 2-Steppers 
 595.14
177. SistersofLove  585.62
178. WalkieTalkies 581.71
179. Cirque De Sore Legs 560.02
180. KT 535.23
181. Sauntering Scientists 494.9
182. OICU812 471.94
183. Hot Girl Walking Across
Texas 456.19
184. We Thought They Said Rum
451.1
185. The H-feld's 417.77
186. The Mathletes 413.41
187. Asphalt Sisters Rock 410.39
188. Lincoln Recreation Center
Seniors and Friends 399
189. Panda 397.23
190. OPSA/CARC Speed Demons  
396.75
191. The Menchaca's 391
192. Rockin Walkin SA Pros
346.07
193. Y Y Y 344.58
194. Best of the Midwest and
Texas 327.09
195. Inclusive Walkers 325.79
196. 16 Feet with Sole 310.09
197. Red Hot Chili Steppers
306.96
198. Sierra House 298.49
199. Walkaholics (MLL)  297
200. Agony of DeFeet 240.25
201. Simran's Team 234
202. Crazy Ding Bats Always
Dancing 200.52
203. Haylees Team 179.65

BFF 832 Club

126. Step Up 1114.43
127. Red Hot Chili Steppers 1104.38
128. The Texas Travelers 1100.19
129. The Bolting Basophils 1092.48
130. Glorious Steppers 1077.87
131. Walking Texas Rangers 1069.49
132. SWAT SWEATERS 1063.17
133. Da Grove Men 1049.75
134. Cat Herders 1047.72
135. Em-Dashers 1045.38
136. Le Fitness 1042.88
137. Big Bend or Bust 1035.26
138. Walking up the front porch steps
1027.53
139. Goal Getters 1014.86
140. Team Ka-Ching 1011.36
141. Walking Legionnaires 1009.26
142. Walking 9 to 5 1008.42
143. Free Range Chickens 1007.31
144. Wings of Eagles  1005.89
145. The ShambleShack 1000.26
146. Jiggly Wiggly 994.69
147. The Street Walkers 971.62
148. The Lisa Frank Crew 958.99
149. Wherever we may roam (within
reason, allowing a sensible bedtime)
953.64
150. Time to walk the building 953.63
151. Nerd Herd 933.07
152. Hammerheads with legs  928.8
153. New Kids on the Walk 918.37
154. TBD 916.02
155. TICC'd 913.99
156. The Team With No Name 905.64
157. Texas Two Steppers 883.9
158. WalkingWarriors 873.29
159. Team Body, Mind and Sole 873.27
160. DOR Wave Walkers 833.26
161. Walkaholics 833.18
162. Myles Miles Team 821.85
163. Slaydies 808.97
164. Brianna's Team 795.6
165. Kristin's Idots 786.98
166. Rock Stars 732.31
167. Passionate Professionals Dedicated
to Purposeful Perspiration  701.71
168. Making Strides 686.5
169. D12 Health Hustlers 676.56

204. PVFA - Prefer Virtual Fun Activities
179.09
205. bagel time 178
206. Lindsey's team 161.13
207. Walkin' on P.Rays of Sunshine
146.94
208. Walker? I hardly know her  139.98
209. Team Hailey 111.5
210. Sydneys Team 95.51
211. GymBro 80
212. Meghan's Team 75.4
213. The Reluctants 49.95
214. Puga 46.5
215. Kibugis 30.65
216. Texas A&M Career Center  28
217. finna do it myself 15.24
218. Rylee's Team 8.5
219. PAK 5.6
220. Jocelyn's Team 3
221. Heel Toe 1.3

Overall Team Placing



A Walk to (Not) Remember
AABS -All About Better Steps
A-Counting Steps
AgriLife Butterflies 
AIOL
All About That Pace
Athletics -  F&O Powerhouse
Becky's Toddling Troup
Becky's Toddling Troup 2.0
Best Step Correct
Better at Running Up a Tab
Between a Walk and a Hard Place
Big Bend or Bust
Blazing Feets
bling bling steppas
Bluestem Bluebird Bluegill
Boll Patrol
Booking It!
Cat Herders
Caught Between a Walk and a Hard Pace
Chafing the Dream
Coreondeck
Ctrl+Alt+Feet
Cushing Panthers
Da Grove Men
Da Grove Men 2
Diva Steppers
DOR Believe
DOR Holy Walkamolies
DOR Lost in Pace
DOR No Half-Steppin
DOR Road Scholars
DOR The Young and the Breathless
DOR Wave Walkers
Dynacisers25
Em-Dashers
Executive Team
Fitness Protection
FLAC and CREW
Foundies
Free Range Chickens
Gel Runners
GET 2 STEPPIN
Glorious Steppers
Glorious Steppers 2
Goal Getters
Hammerheads with legs 
Happy Feet
Heart and Sole
Hearts and Soles
HereWeGoAgain
Holy Walkamolies
Holy Walkamolies
Holy Walk-a-OD's!

HORTTREKKERS
Hurtado's Hypersonic Hullabaloos
Insert Name Here
ISENtropic Athletes 
Jiggly Wiggly
JTG - Just That Good! ;)
Keep Calm and Query On
keep on truckin
Le Fitness
Left foot, write foot
Let Me See You Walk!!!
Lost in Pace
Lost in Pace
LoveMindsWalk 
Made You Look
Mall Walkers
MEEN in Motion
Mind Over Miles
Moves like Joggers
MSC U L8r
MSL Marvels
Murphy Mob
My Sole Called Life
Nerd Herd
New Kids on the Walk
NOLA Half Fast Krewe
OGS Striders
Party In Your Plants
PE class
Public Health Walkers
Public Policy Feet-search Institute
Quantitative Optical Imaging Lab 
Rapid Thigh Movement
Red Hot Chili Steppers
Red Hot Chili Steppers
Red Hot Chili Steppers
Rich Blood
Road Scholars
Sole Beneficiaries
Sole Sisters
Square Feet
Star Walkers
Step Up
Step, Rattle and Roll
SteppingUp
Striving
SWAT SWEATERS
Swervin From Dervin
TAMU Innovation Partners
TAMU Women's Club
TBD

BFF 832 Club

Team Body, Mind and Sole
Team Godzilla 
Team Ka-Ching
Tech Trekkers
Texas Two Steppers
The Aggie Rice Runners
The AgriVators
The aMAYSing Race 
The Bolting Basophils
The Eosinophil Express
The Lisa Frank Crew
The Lollygagging Lobbyists
The Mommas and the PoPas
The Original Holy Walkamolies 
The Pharma Pill Posse
The ShambleShack
The Street Walkers
The Team With No Name
The Texas Travelers
TICC'd
Time to walk the building
Turtles to the Win!
Upbeat Steppers
VFIC2023
VMBS Dog Tired
VMBS Unleashed
W.A.T. the Flock!
walk it to the top!
Walk This Way!
Walkaholics
Walk-a-holics
Walker Cross Texas
Walker Texas Rangers
Walker, Texas Runner 
Walkie Talkies
Walking 9 to 5
Walking Legionnaires
Walking on Sunshine
Walking on Sunshine
Walking Spuds
Walking Texas Aggies
Walking Texas Rangers
Walking up the front porch steps
Walking Warriors
WalkingWarriors
Walks and Recreation
Wandering Wildlanders
We're Still Walkin'... yeah, yeah, yeah
What is That in Miles?
Wherever we may roam (within reason,
allowing a sensible bedtime)

8
3
2
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Wings of Eagles 
Worst Pace
Scenario
Worst Pace
Scenario
WTF! - Walking
Texas Foresters
Young & Ruthless
Zach Pack



A Walk to (Not) Remember
A-Counting Steps
AgriLife Butterflies 
All About That Pace
Athletics - F&O
Powerhouse
Best Step Correct
Better at Running Up a Tab
Between a Walk and a
Hard Place
Blazing Feets
Chafing the Dream
Coreondeck
Cushing Panthers
Dynacisers25
Executive Team
Fitness Protection
Hearts and Soles
HereWeGoAgain
Holy Walk-a-OD's!
HORTTREKKERS
ISENtropic Athletes 
Keep Calm and Query On
keep on truckin
Left foot, write foot
LoveMindsWalk 
Made You Look
Mall Walkers

Round  Trip  Teams
NOLA Half Fast Krewe
OGS Striders
Party In Your Plants
Rapid Thigh Movement
Road Scholars
Step, Rattle and Roll
Striving
Team Godzilla 
The AgriVators
The aMAYSing Race 
The Lollygagging
Lobbyists
The Original Holy
Walkamolies 
VFIC2023
VMBS Dog Tired
VMBS Unleashed
W.A.T. the Flock!
Walk This Way!
Walker Cross Texas
Walker, Texas Runner 
Walkie Talkies
Walking on Sunshine
Walking Warriors
Walks and Recreation
Wandering Wildlanders
WTF! - Walking Texas
Foresters
Young & Ruthless

Round  Trip  Teams



BFF 832 Club

Team placing within league
Bryan ISD Technology Dept. 

College Edition 
keep on truckin 2237.36
bling bling steppas 1480.7
Murphy Mob 1260.86
Nerd Herd 933.07
TBD 916.02
Slaydies 808.97
Brianna's Team 795.6
Kristin's Idots 786.98
Eric's Team 631.72
Ian's Team 631.07
WalkieTalkies 581.71
KT 535.23
Hot Girl Walking Across Texas 456.19
The H-feld's 417.77
Panda 397.23
The Menchaca's 391
Y Y Y 344.58
Red Hot Chili Steppers 306.96
Sierra House 298.49
Walkaholics (MLL)  297
Simran's Team 234
Haylees Team 179.65
bagel time 178
Lindsey's team 161.13
Walker? I hardly know her  139.98
Team Hailey 111.5
Sydneys Team 95.51
GymBro 80
Meghan's Team 75.4
Puga 46.5
Kibugis 30.65
finna do it myself 15.24
Rylee's Team 8.5
PAK 5.6
Jocelyn's Team 3

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

20.
21.

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

32.
33.
34.
35.

CASAP....Let's Get These Miles 
Diva Steppers 1561.9
JTG - Just That Good! ;) 1215.2
Let Me See You Walk!!! 1147.23

1.
2.
3.

AgriLife Employee Wellness
Team Godzilla  3908.47
The AgriVators 3361.6
Road Scholars 3219.64
HORTTREKKERS 3013.15
Wandering Wildlanders 2906.24
Better at Running Up a Tab 2390.47
LoveMindsWalk  2349.53
HereWeGoAgain 2286.09
Walker, Texas Runner  2229.49
AgriLife Butterflies  2075.37
WTF! - Walking Texas Foresters 2010.6
The Original Holy Walkamolies  1895.87
Made You Look 1769.35
Party In Your Plants 1730.54
Walks and Recreation 1689.26
W.A.T. the Flock! 1669.47
Gel Runners 1610.29
Walking Spuds 1607.1
The Aggie Rice Runners 1605.94
Boll Patrol 1533.22
Bluestem Bluebird Bluegill 1435.34
Worst Pace Scenario 1413
Happy Feet 1406.47
Mind Over Miles 1297.77
Holy Walkamolies 1294.75
The Eosinophil Express 1188.91
Step Up 1114.43
The Bolting Basophils 1092.48
SWAT SWEATERS 1063.17
Cat Herders 1047.72
Emâ€”Dashers 1045.38
Le Fitness 1042.88
The ShambleShack 1000.26
The Lisa Frank Crew 958.99
TICC'd 913.99
Myles Miles Team 821.85
Making Strides 686.5
D12 Health Hustlers 676.56
Don't Try... Comply! 650.05
Rice Racers 625.97
Nueces County 2-Steppers  595.14
We Thought They Said Rum 451.1
Best of the Midwest and Texas 327.09

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

20.
21.

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

42.
43.

Ctrl+Alt+Feet 1188.62
The Texas Travelers 1100.19
Wherever we may roam (within reason,
allowing a sensible bedtime) 953.64

1.
2.
3.

81%

100%

14%

100%



Team placing within league

Hearts and Soles 2596.7
Left foot, write foot 1769.68
ISENtropic Athletes  1695.51
Insert Name Here 1620.27
Quantitative Optical Imaging Lab  1351.12
Walk-a-holics 1312
Lost in Pace 1275.68
The Mommas and the PoPas 1268
walk it to the top! 1227.06
Moves like Joggers 1208.08
My Sole Called Life 1165
Asphalt Sisters Rock 410.39

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.

12.

Engineer Your Wellness

Division of Student Affairs

Blazing Feets 2866.82
Walking Warriors 1964.17
Chafing the Dream 1832.73
Mall Walkers 1751.65
Step, Rattle and Roll 1723.82
Lost in Pace 1586.7
MSC U L8r 1572.5
SteppingUp 1345.7
Red Hot Chili Steppers 1292.83
Star Walkers 1274.72
Worst Pace Scenario 1220.51
Walking on Sunshine 1203.86
Walking up the front porch steps 1027.53
Walking 9 to 5 1008.42
OPSA/CARC Speed Demons  396.75
Rockin Walkin SA Pros 346.07
Texas A&M Career Center  28

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

Living Well at Texas A&M

Walk This Way! 2551.38
Athletics -  F&O Powerhouse 2396.02
Between a Walk and a Hard Place 2254.15
VMBS Dog Tired 2196.09
Holy Walk-a-OD's! 1737.99
VMBS Unleashed 1698.02
Walking on Sunshine 1664.84
Public Policy Feet-search Institute 1630.53
Red Hot Chili Steppers 1612.74
AIOL 1603.09
TAMU Innovation Partners 1600.26
The Pharma Pill Posse 1593.81
Swervin From Dervin 1574.01
AABS -All About Better Steps 1569.32
Walking Texas Aggies 1482.04
Becky's Toddling Troup 1403.76
Turtles to the Win! 1345.55
Square Feet 1173.73
MEEN in Motion 1168.68
Becky's Toddling Troup 2.0 1157.93
GET 2 STEPPIN 1115.84
Team Ka-Ching 1011.36
Free Range Chickens 1007.31
Time to walk the building 953.63
New Kids on the Walk 918.37
The Team With No Name 905.64
AhhhMazing Advisors 656.78
Sauntering Scientists 494.9
PVFA - Prefer Virtual Fun Activities 179.09

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

20.
21.

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

DOR The Young and the Breathless 1585.26
DOR Lost in Pace 1350.31
DOR No Half-Steppin 1294.85
DOR Holy Walkamolies 1264.39
DOR Believe 1212.3
DOR Road Scholars 1184.05
DOR Wave Walkers 833.26

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

Division of Research

Brazos County Employees

FLAC and CREW 1516.93
Heart and Sole 1430.94
WalkingWarriors 873.29
OICU812 471.94
Agony of DeFeet 240.25

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Brazos County - BLT - Adult - 2023
Striving 1713.34
Upbeat Steppers 1340.24
Lincoln Recreation Center Seniors and
Friends 399

1.
2.
3.

67%

60%

92%

90%
100%

83%



Team placing within league

NOLA Half Fast Krewe 2366.41
Dynacisers25 1933.8
VFIC2023 1829.86
Coreondeck 1802.74
Da Grove Men 2 1545.4
Rich Blood 1419.06
Tech Trekkers 1310.17
Glorious Steppers 2 1266.43
Public Health Walkers 1211.61
TAMU Women's Club 1132.68
Red Hot Chili Steppers 1104.38
Glorious Steppers 1077.87
Da Grove Men 1049.75
Walking Legionnaires 1009.26
Wings of Eagles  1005.89
The Street Walkers 971.62
Hammerheads with legs  928.8
Texas Two Steppers 883.9
Walkaholics 833.18
KBTXer's 645.49
SistersofLove  585.62
The Mathletes 413.41
Inclusive Walkers 325.79
16 Feet with Sole 310.09
Crazy Ding Bats Always Dancing 200.52
The Reluctants 49.95
Heel Toe 1.3

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

20.
21.

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

Teams Without A League

Waller County WAT!
Young & Ruthless 2941
OGS Striders 2589.91
Team Body, Mind and Sole
873.27

1.
2.
3.

All About That Pace 2224.84
Keep Calm and Query On 2077.64
The Lollygagging Lobbyists 1915.89
Sole Beneficiaries 1347.67
Walkin' on P.Rays of Sunshine 146.94

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Texas A&M University System Offices

A Walk to (Not) Remember 2266.58
Cushing Panthers 2213.08
Booking It! 1559.24
MSL Marvels 1379.49
We're Still Walkin'... yeah, yeah, yeah 1308.12

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Texas A&M University
Libraries

Walker Cross Texas 2063.68
The aMAYSing Race  1858.2
A-Counting Steps 1706.52
Executive Team 1685.66
Foundies 1660.44
Hurtado's Hypersonic Hullabaloos 1598.28
Sole Sisters 1360.7
Zach Pack 1260.62
Walker Texas Rangers 1250.12
Walking Texas Rangers 1069.49
Big Bend or Bust 1035.26
Goal Getters 1014.86
Rock Stars 732.31
Passionate Professionals Dedicated to
Purposeful Perspiration  701.71

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.

12.
13.
14.

Texas A&M Foundation

Rapid Thigh Movement 1873.38
Fitness Protection 1703.82
Caught Between a Walk and a Hard Pace 1457.42
Jiggly Wiggly 994.69
Cirque De Sore Legs 560.02

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

regiStrides

Walkie Talkies 2156.05
Best Step Correct 1847.24
What is That in Miles? 1634.16
PE class 1362.02
Holy Walkamolies 1300.46

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

MYCON General Contractors, Inc.

100%

80%

70%

85%

100%

80%

100%



(Sizes available Small through 2X-Large) $16 per shirt
Brazos County Extension Office
4153 County Park Court
Bryan, Texas 77802
979-823-0129
Contact: Flora Williams at 
fewilliams@ag.tamu.edu

Payable to Brazos WAT
(Delivery available in Bryan and College Station)
Payment methods: exact change (in-person), check, credit or debit card 

Support WAT! Buy Merchandise!

Specialists/Advisors:
Alice Kirk-Texas A&M AgriLife Extension 
Michael Lopez-Texas A&M AgriLife Extension 

Members:
Dorithie Thomas-Texas A&M AgriLife
Judy Kurtz-Texas A&M AgriLife 
Mary Parrish-At large
Sheri Meyer-Texas A&M University System
Julie Prouse-Master Wellness Volunteer
Christina Bookout-Living Well at TAMU
Kirsten Brekken Shea-Texas A&M University

Chair
Nickie McDaniel-CASAP - Community Alcohol &
Substance Awareness Partnership

Treasurer: 
Lindsey Armstrong-St. Joseph Health

Secretary/Extension Agent/Advisor:
Katie Zender-Texas A&M AgriLife 

FCH County Extension Agent/Advisor: 
Flora Williams-Texas A&M AgriLife Extension

Thank you Taskforce!

Farewell until
next time.
Your BFF always!



Contact:
Brazos County Extension Office

Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service



 4153 County Park Court
Bryan, Texas 77802




Phone: 979-823-0129
 



For more information about
Family & Community Health

Walk Across Texas
 

contact



Flora Williams
E-mail: fewilliams@ag.tamu.edu



or 



Katie Zender McGill

E-mail: katie.zender@ag.tamu.edu


